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FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 →
Viikkokisat Ristikivellä

No  

Mattias Lundström

Rating 0-799

Mikko Jokinen

Lehtiö Elmo

Anssi Rautiainen

Teemu Tammivaara

Waltteri Lehtiö

Janne Jerkku

Toni Virtanen

Susanna Mäyrä

Jussi Turunen

Sami Järvinen

Arto Karttunen

Jani Packalén

Antti Salovuori

Rating 800-899

Vesku Tirkkonen

Esko Vääräsmäki

velipekka hirvonen

Ari Adler

Ari Flyckt

Mika borgström

Miika Pyykkönen

Joni Niemi

jari immonen

Ville Timonen

Pyry Erkko

Jani Korsoff

Hieu Nguyen

Kalle Lindholm

Toni Nykänen
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581267
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No  

A-P Pellinen

Petri matula

Simo luoma

Ilkka Roukala

Juha Piittinen

markku järvinen

Sami Kivelä

Janne Hyvönen

Jyrki Riihinen

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Saku Pukki

Eero Valovirta

Jusa Mankki

Veli Ahola

Jarno Rantila

Jarkko Kallio

Ollipekka Jaatinen

Vertti Sieppi

Vesa Saarinen

Jani Paavilainen

Rating 900-1100

Tatu Nokelainen

Joonas Mattila

Teemu Kaarela

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581267


FGCH kesän viikkokisat 2017 → Viikkokisat 09.12.2017 → Viikkokisat Ristikivellä • 08.12.2025 00:40 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Mattias Lundström 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 +9 66

Rating 0-799

1 Toni Virtanen 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 4 +1 58

2 Jani Packalén 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 +2 59

3 Antti Salovuori 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 5 +5 62

4 Lehtiö Elmo 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 +7 64

5 Susanna Mäyrä 2 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 +8 65

5 Sami Järvinen 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +8 65

7 Janne Jerkku 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 5 5 6 +13 70

8 Jussi Turunen 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 6 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 +14 71

8 Arto Karttunen 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 7 +14 71

10 Anssi Rautiainen 2 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 +15 72

11 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 6 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 +17 74

12 Mikko Jokinen 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 7 4 4 3 3 4 5 7 +18 75

13 Teemu Tammivaara 3 6 5 3 2 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 4 4 +21 78

Rating 800-899

1 Jani Paavilainen 3 5 4 3 2 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -3 54

2 Petri matula 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 -2 55

3 Jyrki Riihinen 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 -1 56

4 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 0 57

5 Simo luoma 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 +1 58

5 Saku Pukki 3 4 2 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 +1 58

7 Vertti Sieppi 2 4 4 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 +2 59

7 Jani Korsoff 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 +2 59

9 Ari Flyckt 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +3 60

9 Mika borgström 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 +3 60

9 A-P Pellinen 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 +3 60

9 Vesku Tirkkonen 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 +3 60

9 Janne Hyvönen 2 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 4 4 4 +3 60

14 Ilkka Roukala 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 +4 61

14 jari immonen 2 4 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +4 61

14 Sami Kivelä 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 +4 61

17 Toni Nykänen 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 1 4 4 5 +5 62

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581267
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

17 Ville Timonen 3 4 2 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 +5 62

17 Jusa Mankki 2 4 5 2 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 5 +5 62

20 Juha Piittinen 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +6 63

21 Miika Pyykkönen 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 5 +7 64

21 Joni Niemi 2 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 +7 64

21 Jarkko Kallio 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +7 64

21 Ollipekka Jaatinen 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 +7 64

25 Ari Adler 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 +8 65

25 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 +8 65

25 Pyry Erkko 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 +8 65

25 Eero Valovirta 3 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +8 65

29 Hieu Nguyen 3 4 5 5 2 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 +9 66

29 Jarno Rantila 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +9 66

29 Kalle Lindholm 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 +9 66

32 Vesa Saarinen 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 +10 67

32 velipekka hirvonen 2 6 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 +10 67

32 Veli Ahola 2 3 4 3 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 6 +10 67

35 markku järvinen 2 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 8 +13 70

Rating 900-1100

1 Tatu Nokelainen 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 4 -6 51

2 Teemu Kaarela 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 -2 55

3 Joonas Mattila 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 +3 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/392921
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396601
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581267
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 2.8 4.1 3.7 3 2.9 4.5 3.7 4 3.7 3 3.7 3.1 3.7 3 3 3.5 3.6 4.4 63.3

Difficulty 1 7 14 3 2 11 16 18 13 4 15 8 17 5 6 10 12 9 6.3

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 18 9 3 11 16 3 3 2 1 9 7 1 11 9 7 1 10 121 13%

Par 0 26 31 16 31 28 25 19 17 25 36 28 33 23 30 32 19 23 18 460 49%

Bogey 1 7 9 27 8 7 18 22 19 18 7 15 10 22 9 9 21 24 19 271 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 5 2 1 6 7 9 7 8 2 5 1 1 5 4 2 69 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 5 1 1 2 11 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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